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Additional V-Series Ratings
1 	 .4VA @ 28VDC Resistive
4 	 10A 250VAC 1/2 HP, 15A 125 VAC 1/2 HP, No Agency Listings
5 1	 10A 250VAC 1/2 HP, 15A 125 VAC 1/2 HP, UL Recognized, CSA Certified 
B 	 15A 24V
C 	 20A 18V
D 	 20A 12V
E 	 20A 14V, 10A 14VT (circuits 1, 4, A, & D only)
F 	 10A 14V, 6A, 14VT (circuit G only)
G	  20A 6V
H	  20A 3V
L 2	 15A 125 VAC, 10A 250VAC, 1/2 HP 125-250 VAC; 6A 125 VAC L
M 	 .4VA/20A 12V (combi-contact)
	 (combination gold/silver contacts for borderline dry circuit  
	 applications)
N 	 .4VA/15A 24V (combi-contact)
	 (combination gold/silver contacts for borderline dry circuit  
	 applications) 

NOTES
Consult factory to determine availability for individual circuits and their HP rating.
1.	 Not available with Contura 7 or 14 rocker styles.
2.	 Rating L available with circuits 1, 4, A & D only.

Easily integrate Contura products into your system, with Contura 
Accessories

Contura Connectors

Contura X Boot (P/N VB1-01)

Contura II, III, IV, V, VI & VII Actuator 
Removal Tool (P/N VRT)

Accessories



12.

DETAIL VIEW
VH2,VH4 & VH6

HOLE PLUGS
(With wing serrations)

VHP
CONTURA II,III HOLE PLUG

VHP
CONTURA II,III HOLE PLUG

VH3
CONTURA IV HOLE PLUG

(No wing serrations)

VH5
CONTURA V HOLE PLUG

(No wing serrations)

DETAIL VIEW
VH1,VH3 & VH5

HOLE PLUGS
(No wing serrations
for ease of removal)

VH1
STANDARD HOLE PLUG

(No wing serrations)
(With VC1 connector attached)

TEST CUT
HOLE IN
ACTUAL

MATERIAL

VH6
CONTURA V HOLE PLUG

(With wing serrations)

VH4
CONTURA IV HOLE PLUG

(With wing serrations)

VH2
STANDARD HOLE PLUG

(With wing serrations)

.830
[21.08]

.430
[10.92]

1.820
[46.23]

1.240
[31.50]

2.000
[50.80]

1.067
[27.10]

1.928
[48.97]

1.020
[25.91]

1.450
[36.83]

Contura Hole Plug
Dimensional Specifications: in. [mm]

Contura Mounting Panels
Dimensional Specifications: in. [mm]

MOUNTING PANEL
For additional units, add 1.03[26.2] per unit. For 
more than 2 V-Series Switches, add middle 
section. Available in panel Thicknesses listed 
below. Consult factory.

+.008[+.20]
-.000[-.00]

.984
[25.00]

+.008[+.20]
-.000[-.00]

1.90
[48.2]

TEST
CUT

HOLE IN
ACTUAL

MATERIAL

TEST CUT
HOLE IN

ACTUAL MATERIAL

VMS
MOUNTING PANEL

HOLE

VMS
MOUNTING 

PANEL

VMM
MOUNTING PANEL

MIDDLE

VM6
MOUNTING PANEL

VME
MOUNTING PANEL

END

VM3
MOUNTING PANEL

MOUNTING PANEL
OPENING
(2) UNITS

+.008[+.20]
-.000[-.00]

2.90
[48.2]

2.300
[58.42]

1.970
[50.03]

2.300
[58.42]

1.187
[30.14]

1.700
[43.18]

1.030
[26.16]

.670
[17.01]

1.030
[26.16]

6.490
[164.85]

2.300
[58.42]

2.300
[58.42]

3.400
[86.36]

PLUG
MOUNTING HOLE

VHP
MOUNTING PANEL PLUG

DETAIL VIEW
VH1

HOLE PLUG

VH1
HOLE PlUG VH2

HOLE PLUG
DETAIL VIEW

VH2
HOLE PLUG

1.450
[36.83]

.830
[21.08]

1.900
[48.26]

.960
[24.38]

1.460
[37.08]

1.240
[31.50]1.820

[46.23]
.430

[10.92]

.080
[2.03]

1.900
[48.26]

.960
[24.38]

1.910
[48.51]

.960
[24.38]

1.034
[26.26]

1.340
[34.03]

+.008[+.20]
-.000[-.00]

2.02
[51.3]

.187
[4.75]
.250

[6.35]
.375

[9.52]

.62
[1.57]
.093

[2.36]
.125

[3.17]

MOUNTING PANEL THICKNESS

TEST CUT
HOLE IN
ACTUAL 

MATERIAL

(No wing Serrations 
for ease of removal)

(No wing Serrations 
with VC1 connector attached) (with wing Serrations ) (with wing Serrations )

Accessories


